Ref .No: 53/ KVGMC/Micro/2023

Date: 03/07/2023
KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL SULLIA, D. K-574327

DEPT.OF MICROBIOLOGY
MBBS Phase II :CBME (RS4) (Block 1& II) Theory Teaching Schedule
an 1° TA Examination (Block 1) June 2023

Date Days Time Topic Teachers Assigned
02/06/2023 Friday 12-1PM | M12.5.2 Leishmania pathogenesis, HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
clinical course, lab diagnosis, treatment
and prevention
06/06/2023 | Tuesday | 4-5PM | MI2.7.3 Pre & Posttest counselling, Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Confidentaility (AETCOM - OSPE)
07/06/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI3.1.5 Viral diarhhea HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
09/06/2023 Friday 12-1PM | MI3.3 Enteric fever Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
13/06/2023 | Tuesday 4-5PM | MI3.1.3 Cholera Dr. Namratha. K. G
14/06/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI3.1.2 Diarrheagenic E.coli Dr. Namratha. K. G
16/06/2023 Friday 12-1PM | MI3.1.6 Bacillary dysentery HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
19/06/2023 | Monday | 12-1PM | MI3.1.7 Parasitic dysentery Dr. Namratha. K. G
E.histolytica Balantidium coli -
21/06/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI3.1.8Parasitic Diarrhea in HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
immunocompetent and
immunocompromised
21/06/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM | 1% Internal Assessment Examination HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
Dr. Namratha. K. G
Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Mr.Shriharsha
Ganapathi
23/06/2023 Friday 12-1PM | MI 3.7. 3 Hepatitis C and D HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
28/06/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI 3.7. 2 - Hepatitis B Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
30/06/2023 Friday 12-1PM | MI3.1.9 Soil transmitted helminthic Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
infections
MBBS Phase I CBME (RS4) (Block-1 & II) Practical, Skill Lab and
18 TA Examination (Block 1) June 2023
Date Days Time | Batch Topic Teachers Assigned
01/06/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM A Infective Endocardits (Viridans Mr. Shriharsha
Streptococci, coagulase negative Ganapathi
Staphylococci)
07/06/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM B Rhumatic fever streptococci-ASLO, Mrs. Akshitha B M
sepsis markers CRP, Procalcitonin )
08/06/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM A Demonstrate the appropriate method of | Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
collection of samples in the performance
of laboratory tests in the detection of
microbial agents causing infectious
diseases — Skill Lab

1
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Staphylococci)

Infective Endocardits (Viridans
Streptococei, coagulase negative

Mr. Shriharsha
Ganapathi

Mr. Shriharsha
Ganapathi

HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)

Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Mr. Shriharsha

Ganapathi

15/06/2023 Thursday Bacillary dysentery and diarrhea
1 26/06/2023 Monday C 1% Internal Assessment Practical & Vivé
(51-75) | Examination
27/06/2023 | Tuesday D 13 Internal Assessment Practical.z V\@\f:/ HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
(76-101) | Examination

Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Mr. Shriharsha
Ganapathi

28/06/2023 Wednesday

(1-25) | Examination

A 15" Internal Assessment Practical A \G}fl“b HOB(Br:B-6-Mantur)

Dr. Namratha. K. G
Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Mr. Shriharsha
Ganapathi

30/06/2023 Friday

B 15! Internal Assessment Practical ¢ wvu
(26-50) | Examination
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Dr. Namratha. K. G
Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Mr. Shriharsha

Ganagathi
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